
 

LDPE Shrink Film 550MM 

 

TENDER NO. :  GEM/2022/B/2739404 dated 15.11.2022 

MATERIAL :  LDPE Shrink Film 550MM 

BID PUBLISHING DATE : 15.11.2022 

BID OPENING DATE : 09.12.2022 

TENDER TYPE :  NCB 2 bid, GEM 

NAME OF THE CONTRACTOR :  M/s. ARUPRI INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED 

VALUE OF THE PURCHASE ORDER :  1666600 

NO. OF PARTICIPANTS : 11 

QUALIFIED : 9 

DISQUALIFIED : 2 

NAMES OF QUALIFIED FIRM :  1.     M/s. ARUPRI INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED 

2.     M/s. INDOVATIVE PRODUCTS INC 

3.     M/s. KRUPA PLASTIC INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED 

4.     M/s. L.N.POLY PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED 

5.     M/s. MANGLAM SAFPACK INDUSTRIES 

6.     M/S. PULKIT AGRO PLAST 

7.     M/s. RAMAN LAAMINATORS  

8.     M/s. RUDRA AGRI SERVICES  

9.     M/s. SURESH POLYMERS PVT LTD 

NAME OF DISQUALIFIED FIRMS :    1.     M/s. JINDAL POLYWRAP PRIVATE LIMITED 

                                                                2.     M/s. SUPRABHA PROTECTIVE PRODUCTS PVT LTD 

PO NO. : 4500021140 

DATE : 11.02.2023 

DATE OF COMPLETION : 04.06.2023 

 

 


